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General Tolerance unless stated ±0.3mmTo order, specify REF Nº and TYPE, i.e. 3016-13.

BALL
SIZE
(mm)

FIXING 
HOLES

WEIGHT
(KGS)

REF 
No.

DIMENSIONS (mm) MAXIMUM DYNAMIC LOADING (kg)

3016

3000

3006

3025

1000

1008

1022

1035

2000

2011

4001

2

2

3

2

2

3

3

2

2

32742

32743 3

2

3

3

15.8

25.4

25.4

31.7

39.7

50.8

0.135

0.175

0.265

0.515

1.065

19

0.045

0.087

41.3 10.2 4

61 10 3.2

56 14.6 7.3

73 14.2 6.3

73.7 16.2 8

89 21.4 8.7

120.7 28.3 14.3

22.2
±0.2

8.3 3.2

29.1
±0.2

12 3.2

34.7
±0.2

14.6 4

37.2
±0.2

15.8 3.5

45.5
±0.2

19.9 4.2

55.6
±0.2

24.6 6

75.3
±0.2

30.2 6.3

5.1

30
±0.2

3.5 23

44.5
±0.2

5.1 30

45.5
±0.2

4.5 35.5

55.6
±0.2

38.1

58.7
±0.2

46.5

70
±0.2

56.57

31.7 0.270 73.7 16.2 8
45.5
±0.2

19.9 4.2
58.7
±0.2

46.55.1

92
±0.2

76.58

12 6 12 648 12 6

25 10 25 101020 25 10

55 25 55 251025 55 25

125 55 125 551025 125 55

140 60 140 60N/AN/A 140 60

340 100 250 100N/AN/A 340 100

LOAD
UP

LOAD
DOWN

LOAD
UP

LOAD
DOWN

LOAD
UP

LOAD
DOWN

LOAD
UP

LOAD
DOWN

TYPE 13 TYPE 15
Carbon Steel
Bearings, Zinc
Plated Pressings

Stainless Steel
Bearings and
Pressings

TYPE 14
Nylon Load
Bearing, Zinc
Plated Pressings

TYPE 16
Stainless Steel
Bearings, Zinc
Plated Pressings
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1502 0.19625.4 100 50 100 501025 100 502 12 6 42
±0.224.5 1.7

58.7
±0.2

5.1 5068.1 36.5 5

DIMENSIONS (mm)
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1010 -

1030 -

25.4

31.7

0.195

0.275

73 15.4 6.3
36.8
±0.2

15 4.8

73.7 17 8
44.6
±0.2

19.5 5

55 25 55 251025 55 25

125 55 125 551025 125 55

N/A 50N/A 5

N/A 50N/A 5

DIMENSIONS (mm)
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94.6 21.2 6.9
62

±0.2
27.3 6.3

76.2
±0.2

63.37

The 32742 and 32743 ball units have 7
dirt exit holes for removal of dirt and
debris and no seal


